PLACE

N o ok WN

GHSA Game Day State Championships - CHEER FINALS

March 5, 2022

Division 7A

TEAM NAME CITY
North Gwinnett High School Suwanee
South Forsyth High School Cumming
Milton High School Alpharetta
West Forsyth High School Cumming
Hillgrove High School Powder Springs
Mill Creek High School Hoschton
Marietta High School Marietta

FINAL
SCORE
97.28
94.30
94.08
91.35
91.05
90.70
90.63



