## GHSA Game Day State Championships - CHEER FINALS March 5, 2022 Division 7A

			FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
1	North Gwinnett High School	Suwanee	97.28
2	South Forsyth High School	Cumming	94.30
3	Milton High School	Alpharetta	94.08
4	West Forsyth High School	Cumming	91.35
5	Hillgrove High School	<b>Powder Springs</b>	91.05
6	Mill Creek High School	Hoschton	90.70
7	Marietta High School	Marietta	90.63